5/24/23, 2:10 PM

Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

Plate Model Body
Case Number Brand )
Number . Details Type
- Hyundai
SNB7799G Tucson SuUv
Technician SA Parts Manager
- LKK_assignments -
Parts
# Description OE Number Part Type Unit Price Cost
01 LH front door $0.00 $1782.30
Customized
02 LH front door gl $0.00 $192.50
ass outer moul
ding
Customized
03 LH front door lo $0.00 $265.00
wer garnish
Customized
04 LH rear door $0.00 $1821.40
Customized
05 LH rear door gl $0.00 $182.30
ass outer moul
ding
Customized
06 LH rear door g $0.00 $242.50
arnish (Back)
Customized
07 LH rear door lo $0.00 $312.00
wer garnish
Customized
Labors

Replace / RnR

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1008707 &state=11

Insurance company
INDIA INTERNATIONAL

Mark

up/Disc

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

Export
CSv

Sum

$1425.84

$154.00

$212.00

$1457.12

$145.84

$194.00

$249.60

Total :$3838.40
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# Description

01 To remove and
rearrange elect
rical wirings, ¢
heck lightings.

Customized

02 To remove, tra
nsfer front and
rear door com
ponents to ne
w doors.

Customized

03 Panel beating
Customized

04 Rust proofing
on affected por
tions.

Customized

Paint

# Description

01 Spray painting
Customized

Labor Code Type

RnR

RnR

RnR

RnR

Labor Code degree

Full spray

Remarks 1 remarks

2023-05-23 22:30 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 4 42797773348
FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK:

Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

Labor Hour

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Labor Hour

0.00

Unit Price

$20.00

$120.00

$660.00

$60.00

Unit Price

$600.00

CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT $5,298.40 WITH 5 WORKING DAYS.

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1008707 &state=11

Mark Sum
up/Disc

0 % $20.00
0 % $120.00
0% $660.00
0% $60.00

Total :$860.00

Mark Sum
up/Disc
0 % $600.00

Total :$600.00
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