Plate Model Body Case Number **Brand** Insurance company Number Details Type INDIA INTERNATIONAL Hyundai SNB7799G Tucson SUV Export CSV Technician SA Parts Manager LKK_assignments

Parts

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	LH front door Customized			\$0.00	\$1782.30	-20 %	1	\$1425.84
02	LH front door gl ass outer moul ding Customized			\$0.00	\$192.50	-20 %	1	\$154.00
03	LH front door lo wer garnish Customized			\$0.00	\$265.00	-20 %	1	\$212.00
04	LH rear door Customized			\$0.00	\$1821.40	- 20 %	1	\$1457.12
05	LH rear door gl ass outer moul ding Customized			\$0.00	\$182.30	-20 %	1	\$145.84
06	LH rear door g arnish (Back) Customized			\$0.00	\$242.50	-20 %	1	\$194.00
07	LH rear door lo wer garnish Customized			\$0.00	\$312.00	-20 %	1	\$249.60
							To	tal :\$3838.40

Labors

Replace / RnR

Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark	Sum
					up/Disc	Julii
To remove and rearrange elect rical wirings, c heck lightings. Customized		RnR	0.00	\$20.00	0 %	\$20.00
To remove, tra nsfer front and rear door com ponents to ne w doors. Customized		RnR	0.00	\$120.00	0 %	\$120.00
Panel beating Customized		RnR	0.00	\$660.00	0 %	\$660.00
Rust proofing on affected por tions. Customized		RnR	0.00	\$60.00	0 %	\$60.00
					Т	otal :\$860.00
	rearrange elect rical wirings, c heck lightings. Customized To remove, tra nsfer front and rear door components to ne w doors. Customized Panel beating Customized Rust proofing on affected portions.	rearrange elect rical wirings, c heck lightings. Customized To remove, tra nsfer front and rear door com ponents to ne w doors. Customized Panel beating Customized Rust proofing on affected por tions.	rearrange elect rical wirings, c heck lightings. Customized To remove, tra nsfer front and rear door com ponents to ne w doors. Customized Panel beating Customized Rust proofing on affected por tions.	rearrange elect rical wirings, c heck lightings. Customized To remove, tra nsfer front and rear door com ponents to ne w doors. Customized RnR 0.00 Panel beating Customized RnR 0.00 Rust proofing on affected por tions.	rearrange elect rical wirings, c heck lightings. Customized To remove, tra nsfer front and rear door components to ne w doors. Customized Panel beating Customized RnR 0.00 \$660.00 Customized RnR 0.00 \$660.00 on affected por tions.	rearrange elect rical wirings, c heck lightings. Customized To remove, tra nsfer front and rear door components to ne w doors. Customized RnR 0.00 \$660.00 0 % Customized RnR 0.00 \$660.00 0 % Rust proofing on affected por tions. Customized

Paint

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	Spray painting Customized		Full spray	0.00	\$600.00	0 %	\$600.00
						1	Total :\$600.00

Remarks 1 remarks

2023-05-23 22:30 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 4 42797773348

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK: CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT \$5,298.40 WITH 5 WORKING DAYS.